
Participating Clubs Teams Point Rank

ADAM Adamantium NOR 497 1

TBG Thunder Bay Giants TBG 291 2

NOR Norsemen & Valkyries REA 291 3

705 CrossFit 705 VOY 244 4

VOY Voyageur Weightlifting 705 144 5

REA Reaper Barbell Club SW 50 6

SW Sudbury Weightlifting ADAM 50 7

Gender Cat. Last Name First Name Team YOB BWT Snatch C & J Total Rank Points

1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

Juvenile Lifts F f53 Tuttle Arijana VOY 2004 49.3 32 35 x37 35 x45 45 x47 45 80 1 50

F f>75 Breault Kyra NOR 2002 89.0 29 32 34 34 33 36 40 40 74 1 50

M m46 Madigan Aeongus NOR 2004 32.6 11 13 14 14 17 18x 18 18 32 1 50

M m62 Abou-Rabia Malek VOY 2001 59.4 32 35 37 37 37 41 45 45 82 1 50

Youth Lifters F f53 Knight Hannah NOR 1999 50.3 29 31x 31x 29 38 39 40x 39 68 1 50

F f63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 60.1 43 46 49 49 52 55 58 58 107 1 50

F f63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 61.8 41 45 48 48 52 55 58 58 106 2 47

F f63 Coulombe Alexanne VOY 2000 58.3 x35 35 38 38 40 x45 x45 40 78 3 44

F f63 Gillespie Whisper NOR 1999 59.2 29 30 32x 30 39 40 41x 40 70 4 41

F f69 King Kiersten VOY 1999 63.8 37 40 44 44 x47 50 55 55 99 1 50

F f69 Nakogee Ariel NOR 1999 63.8 25 27x 27 27 30 33 35 35 62 2 47

M m50 Atkins Koltin NOR 1999 48.9 50 53 56 56 66 70x x 66 122 1 50

M m62 Asselin Joel SW 1999 61.2 75 80 82 82 100 106 110 110 192 1 50

M m85 Brindle Jacob NOR 1999 82.0 42 46 50 50 52 55 57 57 107 1 50

M m85 Hele Corey TBG 2000 84.6 36 38 41 41 52 55 58 58 99 2 47

Junior Lifters M m69 Sereda Jaret TBG 1996 68.6 85 x91 x91 85 x105 x105 x105 0 85 1 50

M m77 Attwater Daulton ADAM 1997 76.1 80x 80 85 85 100 103 105x 103 188 1 50

M m77 Thordarson James TBG 1998 73.6 49 52 56 56 73 77 81 81 137 2 47

M m85 Mathon Kaelan NOR 1997 78.6 75x 75x 75x 0 87 91 95 95 - -

M m94 Stevens Graeme VOY 1998 90.4 80 85 87 87 105 112 117 117 204 1 50

Senior Lifters F f58 Paibomsai Aaron NOR 1990 57.7 55 58x 58x 55 72 75x 75 75 130 1 50

F f58 Gomes Wendy NOR 1985 57.4 35 38 41x 38 46 50 53x 50 88 2 47

F f63 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 62.4 39 43 45x 43 51 54 58x 54 97 1 50

F f63 Belanger Julie REA 1989 59.3 32 34 36 36 44 47 50 50 86 2 47

F f69 Regan Debbie REA 1955 68.1 29 31 x32 31 38 40 42 42 73 1 50

F f75 Falshaw Vanessa TBG 1980 73.6 47 51 56 65 70 75 75 131 1 50

F f75 Burk Liisa REA 1967 74.3 36 x38 38 38 50 x52 52 52 90 2 47

F f75 Kiddey Jessica NOR 1993 74.8 35 37x 38x 35 45x 46 49 49 84 3 44

F f>75 Campbell Mairi REA 1977 90.5 45 47 50 50 55 58 61 61 111 1 50

F f>75 Mikkola Carla REA 1967 108.0 37 40 x43 40 55 59 63 63 103 2 47

M m69 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 69.0 84x 87 93 93 110x 111 116 116 209 1 50

M m77 Buob Jesse TBG 1992 74.6 88 92 96 96 118 123 127 127 223 1 50

M m85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.8 66 71x 72x 66 93 96 100x 96 162 1 50

M m85 Anderson Kyle TBG 1994 80.4 x95 x98 x98 0 122 126 x128 126 126 2 47

M m94 Payette Cole REA 1989 92.4 103 107 x111 107 127 132 x137 132 239 1 50

M m94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 85.6 90 95 100x 95 105 110 115x 110 205 2 47

M m94 Grabiec Jerry 705 1972 89.8 65 69x 70x 65 95 97 101 101 166 3 44

M m>105 Sutherland Forest NOR 1995 126.0 50 55 60 60 60 70 75 75 135 1 50



1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

Gender CAT. Last Name First Name Team Birth Date B.W. 1 2 3 Snatch 1 2 3 C & J Total Rank Points

F f63 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 62.4 39 43 45x 43 51 54 58x 54 97 1 50

M m85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.8 66 71x 72x 66 93 96 100x 96 162 1 50

M m94 Grabiec Jerry 705 1972 89.8 65 69x 70x 65 95 97 101 101 166 3 44

705 Total 144

M m77 Attwater Daulton ADAM 1997 76.1 80x 80 85 85 100 103 105x 103 188 1 50

ADAM Total 50

F f>75 Breault Kyra NOR 2002 89.0 29 32 34 34 33 36 40 40 74 1 50

M m46 Madigan Aeongus NOR 2004 32.6 11 13 14 17 18x 18 18 32 1 50

F f53 Knight Hannah NOR 1999 50.3 29 31x 31x 29 38 39 40x 39 68 1 50

F f63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 60.1 43 46 49 49 52 55 58 58 107 1 50

M m50 Atkins Koltin NOR 1999 48.9 50 53 56 56 66 70x x 66 122 1 50

M m85 Brindle Jacob NOR 1999 82.0 42 46 50 50 52 55 57 57 107 1 50

M m85 Mathon Kaelan NOR 1997 78.6 75x 75x 75x 0 87 91 95 95 xxx - -

F f58 Paibomsai Aaron NOR 1990 57.7 55 58x 58x 55 72 75x 75 75 130 1 50

M m>105 Sutherland Forest NOR 1995 126.0 50 55 60 60 60 70 75 75 135 1 50

M m69 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 69.0 84x 87 93 93 110x 111 116 116 209 1 50

F f63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 61.8 41 45 48 48 52 55 58 58 106 2 47

F f69 Nakogee Ariel NOR 1999 63.8 25 27x 27 27 30 33 35 35 62 2

F f58 Gomes Wendy NOR 1985 57.4 35 38 41x 38 46 50 53x 50 88 2

M m94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 85.6 90 95 100x 95 105 110 115x 110 205 2

F f75 Kiddey Jessica NOR 1993 74.8 35 37x 38x 35 45x 46 49 49 84 3

F f63 Gillespie Whisper NOR 1999 59.2 29 30 32x 30 39 40 41x 40 70 4

NOR Total 497

F f69 Regan Debbie REA 1955 68.1 29 31 x32 31 38 40 42 42 73 1 50

F f>75 Campbell Mairi REA 1977 90.5 45 47 50 50 55 58 61 61 111 1 50

M m94 Payette Cole REA 1989 92.4 103 107 x111 107 127 132 x137 132 239 1 50

F f63 Belanger Julie REA 1989 59.3 32 34 36 36 44 47 50 50 86 2 47

F f75 Burk Liisa REA 1967 74.3 36 x38 38 38 50 x52 52 52 90 2 47

F f>75 Mikkola Carla REA 1967 108.0 37 40 x43 40 55 59 63 63 103 2 47

REA Total 291

M m62 Asselin Joel SW 1999 61.2 75 80 82 82 100 106 110 110 192 1 50

SW Total 50

M m69 Sereda Jaret TBG 1996 68.6 85 x91 x91 85 x105 x105 x105 0 85 1 50

F f75 Falshaw Vanessa TBG 1980 73.6 47 51 56 65 70 75 75 131 1 50

M m77 Buob Jesse TBG 1992 74.6 88 92 96 96 118 123 127 127 223 1 50

M m85 Hele Corey TBG 2000 84.6 36 38 41 41 52 55 58 58 99 2 47

M m77 Thordarson James TBG 1998 73.6 49 52 56 56 73 77 81 81 137 2 47

M m85 Anderson Kyle TBG 1994 80.4 x95 x98 x98 0 122 126 x128 126 126 2 47

TBG Total 291

F f53 Tuttle Arijana VOY 2004 49.3 32 35 x37 35 x45 45 x47 45 80 1 50

M m62 Abou-Rabia Malek VOY 2001 59.4 32 35 37 37 37 41 45 45 82 1 50

F f69 King Kiersten VOY 1999 63.8 37 40 44 44 x47 50 55 55 99 1 50

M m94 Stevens Graeme VOY 1998 90.4 80 85 87 87 105 112 117 117 204 1 50

F f63 Coulombe Alexanne VOY 2000 58.3 x35 35 38 38 40 x45 x45 40 78 3 44

VOY Total 244

Grand Total 1567

2016 May Ontario Inter Club Challenge

Results by Club

Gender Cat. Last Name First Name Team YOB BWT
Snatch C & J

Total Rank Points



1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

F f58 Paibomsai Aaron NOR 1990 57.7 55 58x 58x 55 72 75x 75 75 130 183.720 1

F f75 Falshaw Vanessa TBG 1980 73.6 47 51 56 65 70 75 75 131 158.452 2

F f63 Mondor Emma NOR 1999 60.1 43 46 49 49 52 55 58 58 107 146.853 3

F f63 Talbot Olivia NOR 2000 61.8 41 45 48 48 52 55 58 58 106 142.701 4

F f69 King Kiersten VOY 1999 63.8 37 40 44 44 x47 50 55 55 99 130.470 5

F f63 Guenette Sylvie 705 1966 62.4 39 43 45x 43 51 54 58x 54 97 129.734 6

F f53 Tuttle Arijana VOY 2004 49.3 32 35 x37 35 x45 45 x47 45 80 128.134 7

F f58 Gomes Wendy NOR 1985 57.4 35 38 41x 38 46 50 53x 50 88 124.843 8

F f75+ Campbell Mairi REA 1977 90.5 45 47 50 50 55 58 61 61 111 121.982 9

F f63 Belanger Julie REA 1989 59.3 32 34 36 36 44 47 50 50 86 119.156 10

F f63 Coulombe Alexanne VOY 2000 58.3 x35 35 38 38 40 x45 x45 40 78 109.403 11

F f75 Burk Liisa REA 1967 74.3 36 x38 38 38 50 x52 52 52 90 108.304 12

F f53 Knight Hannah NOR 1999 50.3 29 31x 31x 29 38 39 40x 39 68 107.072 13

F f75+ Mikkola Carla REA 1967 108.0 37 40 x43 40 55 59 63 63 103 107.067 14

F f75 Kiddey Jessica NOR 1993 74.8 35 37x 38x 35 45x 46 49 49 84 100.722 15

F f63 Gillespie Whisper NOR 1999 59.2 29 30 32x 30 39 40 41x 40 70 97.105 16

F f69 Regan Debbie REA 1955 68.1 29 31 x32 31 38 40 42 42 73 92.329 17

F f>75 Breault Kyra NOR 2002 89.0 29 32 34 34 33 36 40 40 74 81.853 18

F f69 Nakogee Ariel NOR 1999 63.8 25 27x 27 27 30 33 35 35 62 81.709 19

1 2 3 Best 1 2 3 Best

M m77 Buob Jesse TBG 1992 74.6 88 92 96 96 118 123 127 127 223 285.985 1

M m69 Atkins Kenton NOR 1986 69.0 84x 87 93 93 110x 111 116 116 209 281.159 2

M m62 Asselin Joel SW 1999 61.2 75 80 82 82 100 106 110 110 192 280.280 3

M m94 Payette Cole REA 1989 92.4 103 107 x111 107 127 132 x137 132 239 274.692 4

M m94 McCoy Phoenix NOR 1993 85.6 90 95 100x 95 105 110 115x 110 205 244.133 5

M m77 Attwater Daulton ADAM 1997 76.1 80x 80 85 85 100 103 105x 103 188 238.336 6

M m94 Stevens Graeme VOY 1998 90.4 80 85 87 87 105 112 117 117 204 236.764 7

M m50 Atkins Koltin NOR 1999 48.9 50 53 56 56 66 70x x 66 122 213.107 8

M m94 Grabiec Jerry 705 1972 89.8 65 69x 70x 65 95 97 101 101 166 182.971 9

M m85 Harding Dave 705 1974 84.8 66 71x 72x 66 93 96 100x 96 162 182.826 10

M m77 Thordarson James TBG 1998 73.6 49 52 56 56 73 77 81 81 137 177.100 11

M m85 Anderson Kyle TBG 1994 80.4 x95 x98 x98 0 122 126 x128 126 126 154.952 12

M m105 Sutherland Forest NOR 1995 126.0 50 55 60 60 60 70 75 75 135 140.011 13

M m85 Brindle Jacob NOR 1999 82.0 42 46 50 50 52 55 57 57 107 130.225 14

M m62 Abou-Rabia Malek VOY 2001 59.4 32 35 37 37 37 41 45 45 82 122.351 15

M m85 Hele Corey TBG 2000 84.6 36 38 41 41 52 55 58 58 99 118.586 16

M m69 Sereda Jaret TBG 1996 68.6 85 x91 x91 85 x105 x105 x105 0 85 114.775 17

M m46 Madigan Aeongus NOR 2004 32.6 11 13 14 17 18x 18 18 32 84.432 18

M m85 Mathon Kaelan NOR 1997 78.6 75x 75x 75x 0 87 91 95 95 xxx xxxx 19
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